Preliminary Technical Data GRM2905
Confidential Information of GrenoSoC Integrated, Inc.
Page 1 of 14
3D Step-Down DC-DC Power Delivery SoC
FEATURES
 Fully Integrated Switching Power SoC Including Controller,
Power Switches, Inductor and Capacitor Filters
 3.8V - 32V Wide Input Voltage Range

Confidential Information of GrenoSoC Integrated, Inc.
Page 14 of 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device NO. Ordering Code
Output
voltage
Package Shipping
GRM2905
1 GRM2905-1.2TO220Z-C1
1.2V
3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
2 GRM2905-1.2TO220Z-C5 3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
3 GRM2905-1.2TO263Z-C1 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
4 GRM2905-1.2TO263Z-C5 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
5 GRM2905-1.8TO220Z-C1
1.8V
3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
6 GRM2905-1.8TO220Z-C5 3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
7 GRM2905-1.8TO263Z-C1 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
8 GRM2905-1.8TO263Z-C5 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
9 GRM2905-2.5TO220Z-C1
2.5V
3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
10 GRM2905-2.5TO220Z-C5 3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
11 GRM2905-2.5TO263Z-C1 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
12 GRM2905-2.5TO263Z-C5 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
13 GRM2905-3.3TO220Z-C1
3.3V
3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
14 GRM2905-3.3TO220Z-C5 3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
15 GRM2905-3.3TO263Z-C1 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
16 GRM2905-3.3TO263Z-C5 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
17 GRM2905-5.0TO220Z-C1
5.0V
3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
18 GRM2905-5.0TO220Z-C5 3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
19 GRM2905-5.0TO263Z-C1 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
20 GRM2905-5.0TO263Z-C5 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
21 GRM2905-9.0TO220Z-C1
9.0V
3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
22 GRM2905-9.0TO220Z-C5 3-Lead TO-220 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton
23 GRM2905-9.0TO263Z-C1 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 1000 / Carton
24 GRM2905-9.0TO263Z-C5 3-Lead TO-263 (Lead−Free) 5000 / Carton